4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01
Latitudine °0'0"s
Distanta : km

Cod columbofil: 744360
Latitudine : 47° 25" 40.

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

06:
06:
10:
11:
12:
13:

1257840F
0304991M
0304988F
0304994F
0719595M
0719558F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.35
BENZING Live

1: 38812717

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:31 GPS
:31 40

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DADB59DD
| DA1IB5F0B
| DA1IB5C3D
| DA1IB5DOE
| DAZ4AFAG6
| DADB5A1D

EVALUARE

Por.

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
:31 GPS +3h

sositi

|Data Ora

.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

1189

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250930
AA901535

Pag.:

03,06, 2025 1

°0'oO"wW
02.08.2025 12:27:47
RUSU CATALIN
26° 37" 12.5'" E
03.08.2025 14:20:58 LIVE
03.08.2025 14:20:58 +0
6
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
42.2 |OK |01 |004
53.1 |OK |01 |002
.6 |[OK |01 ]005
.0 JOK |01 007 |
.3 |OK |01 ]001
.5 JOK |01 003
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225798_1753896511.pdf

